

BID SUMMARY SHEET FOR:
Avon-by-the-Sea 2022
Sylvan Lake Living Shoreline Phase 2

				DCRS PO Box 328 Cream Ridge, NJ 08514 (P) 800-509-1420 (F) 609-259-3789				SUMCO ECO-CONTRACTING 2 CENTENIAL DRIVE - SUITE 4D PEABODY, MA 01960 (P) 978-744-1515 (F) 815-572-5022			
Item	Description	UNIT	Qty	Unit Price	Item Total	Bid Total	Err.	Unit Price	Item Total	Bid Total	Err.
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$107,000.00	\$107,000.00	\$107,000.00	
2	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00		\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	
3	SOIL EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
4	EARTHWORK	LS	1	\$224,745.00	\$224,745.00	\$224,745.00		\$51,500.00	\$51,500.00	\$51,500.00	
5	OUTFALL A	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00		\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	
6	SHRUBS	UNIT	170	\$55.00	\$9,350.00	\$9,350.00		\$40.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	
7	TREE WELL	UNIT	5	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$4,250.00	\$21,250.00	\$21,250.00	
8	AQUATIC PLANTINGS	UNIT	3,244	\$5.00	\$16,220.00	\$16,220.00		\$18.00	\$58,392.00	\$58,392.00	
9	COIR LOG	LF	635	\$3.00	\$1,905.00	\$1,905.00		\$25.00	\$15,875.00	\$15,875.00	
10	FERTILIZING, MEADOW MIX SEEDING & MULCH	SF	7,000	\$2.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00		\$1.45	\$10,150.00	\$10,150.00	
11	RESTORATION	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT				\$338,721.00		\$338,721.00		\$426,967.00		\$426,967.00	
ALTERNATE '1' ITEMS											
A1-1	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00		\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	
A1-2	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
A1-3	EARTHWORK	LS	1	\$206,794.00	\$206,794.00	\$206,794.00		\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	
A1-4	OUTFALL C	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		\$61,500.00	\$61,500.00	\$61,500.00	
A1-5	TREE WELL	UNIT	4	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00		\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	
A1-6	COIR LOG	LF	655	\$3.00	\$1,965.00	\$1,965.00		\$25.00	\$16,375.00	\$16,375.00	
A1-7	SHRUBS	UNIT	219	\$60.00	\$13,140.00	\$13,140.00		\$40.00	\$8,760.00	\$8,760.00	
A1-8	AQUATIC PLANTINGS	UNIT	3,922	\$5.00	\$19,610.00	\$19,610.00		\$18.00	\$70,596.00	\$70,596.00	
A1-9	FERTILIZING, MEADOW MIX SEEDING & MULCH	SF	6,300	\$2.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00		\$1.45	\$9,135.00	\$9,135.00	
A1-10	RESTORATION	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	
TOTAL ALTERNATE '1' BID AMOUNT				\$303,210.00		\$357,210.00	*	\$331,366.00		\$331,366.00	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE '1' BID AMOUNT				\$641,931.00		\$695,931.00	*	\$758,333.00		\$758,333.00	
ALTERNATE '2' ITEMS											
A2-1	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	
A2-2	SOIL EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1	\$4,925.00	\$4,925.00	\$4,925.00		\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
A2-3	EARTHWORK	LS	1	\$204,163.00	\$204,163.00	\$204,163.00		\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	
A2-4	TREE WELL	UNIT	11	\$6,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00		\$6,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	
A2-5	SHRUBS	UNIT	247	\$68.00	\$16,796.00	\$16,796.00		\$40.00	\$9,880.00	\$9,880.00	

				DCRS PO Box 328 Cream Ridge, NJ 08514 (P) 800-509-1420 (F) 609-259-3789				SUMCO ECO-CONTRACTING 2 CENTENIAL DRIVE - SUITE 4D PEABODY, MA 01960 (P) 978-744-1515 (F) 815-572-5022			
Item	Description	UNIT	Qty	Unit Price	Item Total	Bid Total	Err.	Unit Price	Item Total	Bid Total	Err.
A2-6	AQUATIC PLANTINGS	UNIT	3,779	\$5.00	\$18,895.00	\$18,895.00		\$18.00	\$68,022.00	\$68,022.00	
A2-7	COIR LOG	LF	590	\$3.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00		\$25.00	\$14,750.00	\$14,750.00	
A2-8	FERTILIZING, MEADOW MIX SEEDING & MULCH	SF	5,000	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$1.45	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	
A2-9	RESTORATION	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	
TOTAL ALTERNATE '2' BID AMOUNT				\$327,050.00		\$327,050.00		\$285,902.00		\$285,902.00	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE '2' BID AMOUNT				\$968,981.00		\$1,022,981.00 *		\$1,044,235.00		\$1,044,235.00	
ALTERNATE '3' ITEMS											
A3-1	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	
A3-2	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
A3-3	EARTHWORK	LS	1	\$103,604.00	\$103,604.00	\$103,604.00		\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	
A3-4	OUTFALL D	LS	1	\$31,750.00	\$31,750.00	\$31,750.00		\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	
A3-5	TREE WELL	UNIT	4	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00		\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	
A3-6	SHRUBS	UNIT	74	\$65.00	\$4,810.00	\$4,810.00		\$60.00	\$4,440.00	\$4,440.00	
A3-7	COIR LOG	LF	250	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	
A3-8	AQUATIC PLANTINGS	UNIT	377	\$5.00	\$1,885.00	\$1,885.00		\$18.00	\$6,786.00	\$6,786.00	
A3-9	FERTILIZING, MEADOW MIX SEEDING & MULCH	SF	4,900	\$2.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00		\$1.45	\$7,105.00	\$7,105.00	
A3-10	RESTORATION	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
TOTAL ALTERNATE '3' BID AMOUNT				\$162,200.00		\$189,200.00 *		\$238,481.00		\$238,481.00	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE '3' BID AMOUNT				\$1,131,181.00		\$1,212,181.00 *		\$1,282,716.00		\$1,282,716.00	